
DOG WALKING AREA

DRIVE UNDER BRIDGE

<–
 W

IS
CO

NSI
N - 

U.S
. H

W
Y 

41
 - 

M
IC

HIG
AN

 –
>

IN
TE

R-
ST

AT
E 

BR
ID

GE

M
EN

O
M

IN
EE

 R
IV

ER

W
ES

T 
DO

CK
S 

25
’ D

O
CK

S

W
EL

LS
 S

TR
EE

T

PAVILION

FIRE PIT

SOUTH DOCKS
“S”

NORTH DOCKS
“N”

“B” BULKHEAD DOCKS

ODD NUMBERED “N” DOCKS

EVEN NUMBERED “N” DOCKS

MENOMINEE RIVER
STEPHENSON 

ISLAND

STEPHENSON 
ISLAND

FOOT BRIDGE

N1

N2

S1

S2

B9 B8
B7 B6 B5 B4 B3 B2 B1

B10 B11
B12 B13

B14

B1
5

B1
6

B1
7

B1
8

B1
9

B20 B21

S3

S4

S5

S6

S7

S8

S9

S10
S11

S12

S14

S13

S16

S15

B22

N3

N5 N9 N13 N17 N21 N25

N27

N28

N23

N24

N19

N20

N15

N16

N11

N12

N7

N8N4

N6 N10 N14 N18 N22 N26

PATIO

RESTROOMS
& LOUNGE

SHIP’S STORE, 
SHOWROOM & 
SERVICE DEPT.

STORAGE 
BLDG. 4

STORAGE 
BLDG. 1

STORAGE 
BLDG. 2

STORAGE 
BLDG. 3

REPAIR SHOP

RESTROOMS

FUEL DOCK & PUMP OUT
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300 WELLS STREET • P.O. BOX 405
MARINETTE, WI 54143


